

è

ITEM NO.120

REGISTRAR COURT. 2 SECTION XIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 7040/2016

SHREE JAGANNATH INFRATECH PVT. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DILLIP KUMAR SAHOO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7148/2016

(With (With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and appln.(s) for
c/delay in filing SLP and)

Date : 14/09/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Surajit Bhaduri,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Panigrahi,Adv.

Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kanu Agrawal,Adv.

Mr. S.D. Das,Adv.

Mr. Parmanand Gaur,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned counsel for the parties shall be at liberty to
file the statement of case within the statutory period. After
expiry of the said period, list the matter before the Hon'ble
Court.

(M V RAMESH)

Registrar

MG